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---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Other Institutions Attended:
 

SECONDARY 
SCH : 

Central High School   
   GRAD: XX/XXXX
Grand Junction CO

HIGHER EDUC. 
INSTITUTIONS: 

Colorado Mesa University   
Grand Junction CO 08/21 - 05/24

 
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Transfer,Test and/or Study Abroad Credit Applied: 
 
   Colorado Mesa University   

Grand 
Junction

CO

UGRD SEM TRANSFER CREDIT 22.0

 
College Level Examination Prog Year Credit
Calculus 2024
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
MATH 1300 Calculus 1 5.0

Advanced Placement Year Credit
Biology 2023
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
EBIO 1210 General Biology 1 3.0

Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
EBIO 1220 General Biology 2 3.0

Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
EBIO 1230 General Biology Lab 1 1.0

Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
EBIO 1240 General Biology Lab 2 1.0

English Literature & Compostn 2024
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
ARSC 1999TC LD Arts and Sciences 3.0

English Language & Compositio 2023
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
WRTG 1150 1st Yr Writing/Rhetoric 3.0

Environmental Science 2021
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
ENVS 1000 Intro Environmental Studies 3.0

Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
ENVS 1999TC LD Environmental St 1.0

Government & Politics: U.S. 2023
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
ARSC 1999TC LD Arts and Sciences 3.0

Human Geography 2021
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
GEOG 1992 Human Geographies 3.0

Mathematics:Calc AB Subscore 2023
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
ARSC 1999TC LD Arts and Sciences 3.0

Statistics 2022
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
MATH 2510 Introduction/Statistics 3.0

U.S. History 2022
Equivalent Credit transfer to Term Fall 2024 CU Boulder
HIST 1025 American History since 1865 3.0

   =================================================================
         COURSE TITLE                                    CRSE NR         UNITS    GRADE    PNTS
   =================================================================

  
--------- Fall 2024 CU Boulder ------

     Coll Engineering & AppSci UGRD Computer Science 
 

Srch for Life in the Universe ASTR 2040  3.0  A- 11.10

CS as Field of Wk and Stdy CSCI 1000  1.0  A 4.00

Comp Sci 2: Data Struct                  CSCI 2270  4.0  A- 14.80

Discrete Structures                  CSCI 2824 (3.0) F 0.00

   Grade Replacement (Excluded from GPA)
Critical Encounters                  EHON 1151  3.0  A 12.00

Engineering Honors Course

     ATT    14.0   EARNED    11.0   GPAHRS    11.0  GPAPTS   41.90     GPA  3.809
  

--------- Spring 2025 CU Boulder ------
     Coll Engineering & AppSci UGRD Computer Science 

 
Computer Systems                  CSCI 2400  4.0  A- 14.80

Linear Algebra with CS Apps CSCI 2820  3.0  A 12.00

Discrete Structures                  CSCI 2824  3.0  A 12.00

Discrete Structures Workgroup CSCI 2834  1.0  S 0.00

Software Dev Methods and Tools CSCI 3308  3.0  A 12.00

     ATT    14.0   EARNED    14.0   GPAHRS    13.0  GPAPTS   50.80     GPA  3.908
 
Dean's List 
 

  
--------- Summer 2025 CU Boulder ------

     College Arts & Sciences UGRD Molecular, Cellular, Devel Bio 
 

International Development GEOG 3682  3.0  A 12.00

Place, Power, Culture                  GEOG 3742  3.0  A 12.00

Critical Thinking                  PHIL 1440  3.0  A 12.00

     ATT    9.0   EARNED    9.0   GPAHRS    9.0  GPAPTS   36.00     GPA  4.000
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   =================================================================
         COURSE TITLE                                    CRSE NR         UNITS    GRADE    PNTS
   =================================================================

  
--------- Fall 2025 CU Boulder ------

     Coll Engineering & AppSci UGRD Computer Science 
 

General Chemistry 1                  CHEM 1113  4.0  A 16.00
GT-SC2 -Natural & Physicl Sci:Lec Crse w/o Req Lab

Laboratory Gen Chem 1                  CHEM 1114  1.0  A 4.00
GT-SC1 - Natural & Physcal Sci:Lec Crse w/ Req Lab

Algorithms                  CSCI 3104  4.0  A 16.00

Introduction to CyberSecurity CSCI 3403  4.0  A 16.00

Phage Genomics Lab I                  MCDB 1161  2.0  A 8.00

Principles of Genetics                  MCDB 2150  3.0  A 12.00
GT-SC2 -Natural & Physicl Sci:Lec Crse w/o Req Lab

     ATT    18.0   EARNED    18.0   GPAHRS    18.0  GPAPTS   72.00     GPA  4.000
 
Dean's List 
 

   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    CUMULATIVE CREDITS :

TR
UNITS

CU
UNITS

TOT
UNITS

QUAL
UNITS

QUAL
PTS

GPA

  UGRD 60.0 52.0 112.0 51.0 200.70 3.935
      *****  END OF ACADEMIC RECORD  ****


